

Collector Land Acquisition & Ors. vs. Chet Ram

RFA No.23 of 2026

07.08.2026

Present: Mr. Manoj Chauhan, Additional Advocate General, for the appellants.

Mr. Sunil Mohan Goel, Senior Advocate with Mr. Parash Dhaulta, Advocate, for the respondent.

CMP No.15758 of 2026

At the request of learned Additional Advocate General, list on 26.08.2026.

**(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge**

August 07, 2026
(reena)